As applicable 

5 EMD for Participation 

Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Two Crores) * 
* Rs. 50,00,000/- (Fifty Lakhs) in form of BG / DD / Online Transfer to 
be submitted with bid against EoI. However selected partner must 
submit the remaining amount of Rs. 15,000,000/- (One Crore Fifty 
Lakhs) of EMD 2 days prior to date of bid submission to PPHC failing 
which Rs. 5,000,000/- (Fifty Lakhs) BG shall be forfeited. 

6 Bid Submission Mode Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

The EMD should be in the favor of RailTel Corporation of India Limited payable at Delhi through online bank